375028

Professional Mop Bucket i

16L, Grey

This sturdy grey bucket is designed for use with Vikan Microfibre Socket Mops
(3700x). Made from durable material, it is built to handle everyday cleaning tasks in
professional environments. The bucket is available in grey, but it can be colour
coded by combining it with wringers in different colours (37602x), making it easy to
support hygienic zoning and efficient workflows.
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Technical Data

Item Number
Content

Material

Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Pallet Height

Box Length/Depth

Box Width

Box Height

Product Length/Depth

Product Width

Product Height

Net Weight

Cardboard Packaging (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Total Tare Weight

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff Number

Country of Origin ISO Code

Country of Origin

212

375028

16 Litre
Polypropylene
Yes

12 Pcs.

192 Pcs

48 Pcs.
225cm

580 mm

380 mm

550 mm

350 mm

230 mm

270 mm

0.53 kg
0.0565 kg
0.0565 kg
0.59 kg
0.021735 M3
5705022051195
15705028051202
39269097

IT

Italy



