

375028

# Professional Mop Bucket 16L, Grey



This sturdy grey bucket is designed for use with Vikan Microfibre Socket Mops (3700x). Made from durable material, it is built to handle everyday cleaning tasks in professional environments. The bucket is available in grey, but it can be colour coded by combining it with wringers in different colours (37602x), making it easy to support hygienic zoning and efficient workflows.

## Technical Data

Item Number	375028
Content	16 Litre
Material	Polypropylene
Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006	Yes
Box Quantity	12 Pcs.
Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)	192 Pcs
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	48 Pcs.
Pallet Height	225 cm
Box Length/Depth	580 mm
Box Width	380 mm
Box Height	550 mm
Product Length/Depth	350 mm
Product Width	230 mm
Product Height	270 mm
Net Weight	0.53 kg
Cardboard Packaging (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)	0.0565 kg
Total Tare Weight	0.0565 kg
Gross Weight	0.59 kg
Cubic metre	0.021735 M3
GTIN-13 Number	5705022051195
GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)	15705028051202
Customs Tariff Number	39269097
Country of Origin ISO Code	IT
Country of Origin	Italy